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DETAILS
BARRIER GATE

NOTES:

R/L1

S/L2

T/L3

FROM MCC
480V POWER SUPPLY

THREE PHASE

V1000
U/T1

V/T2

W/T3

OPEN

ENABLE

CLOSE CREEP

OPEN CREEP

CLOSE
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RECEPT (GFI)
15 AMP 
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LP-N

B2B1

60HZ VFD
480V, 3-PHASE

120V
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HIGH TEMP

BRAKE
DYNAMIC

HP
2

52

SEE SHEET E-32
FROM LP

C
B
-B

G
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FU-BG-N

FU-BG-N LS-BG-N

NEAR BARRIER GATE ENCLOSURE

DS-BG-N

M-BG-N

GATE MOTOR
NORTH BARRIER 

36-0

36-1

36-2

36-3

36-4

36-5

36-6

36-7

36-8

36-9

36-10

36-11

36-12

36-13

36-14

36-15

36-16

36-17

36-18

TO FAULT DRIVE INPUT

(SEE SHEET E-13)
DRIVE FAULT

24VDC

SEE SHEET E-15
FROM PLC

CR-BG-N-1

CR-BG-N-2

CR-BG-N-3

CR-BG-N-4

CR-BG-N-5

HIGH TEMP

FAULT

TYPICAL FOR FAR BARRIER GATE.4.

PANEL AND INSTALLED INSIDE EXISTING BARRIER GATE ENCLOSURE.

BARRIER GATE COMPONENTS SHALL BE MOUNTED ON NEW S.S. BACK3.

DETECTED AND STOP THE DRIVE.

FAULT INPUT SHALL ENERGIZE WHEN A HIGH TEMP RESISTOR IS2.

OR B&B ROADWAY APPROVED EQUAL.

THE NEW BARRIER GATE DRIVE SHALL  BE YASKAWA AC DRIVE V1000 1. 
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